BWSPA 1000 Club Winners 2021 / 2022

Aug-21 First Prize
Second Prize
Third Prize

Sep-21 First Prize
Second Prize
Third Prize

Oct-21 First Prize
Second Prize
Third Prize

Nov-21 First Prize
Second Prize
Third Prize

Dec-21 First Prize
Second Prize
Third Prize

Jan-22 First Prize
Second Prize
Third Prize

Feb-22 First Prize
Second Prize
Third Prize

Mar-22 First Prize
Second Prize
Third Prize

Apr-22 First Prize
Second Prize
Third Prize

162 £
104 £
91 £

50.00
25.00
15.00

193 £
77 £
201 £

50.00
25.00
15.00

11 £
239 £
248 £

50.00
25.00
15.00
127 £ 50.00
25.00
110 £ 15.00
155 £
133 £
60 £

50.00
25.00
15.00

108 £
241 £
20 £

50.00
25.00
15.00

154 £
95 £
131 £

50.00
25.00
15.00

54 £
82 £
60 £

50.00
25.00
15.00

38 £ 100.00
82 £ 50.00
140 £ 30.00

McGrath Mrs K
Gilson Mrs JK
French R

Mrs JM Peters
Mr PS Edwards
Price Mrs K

Brazier JD
Mr DRS Taylor
Thomas E

Holland DrJ
Argyle Mrs JS
Hackett S

Lauzier Mr S
Jones Mrs AE
Cornelius Mrs AM

Mrs DM Gordon
Stevenson P
Cavanagh Mrs C

Lauzier Mr S
Fry SP
Jackson Mrs PA

French R
Hildon SJ
Mr MA Gilbert

Eady Mrs JC
Hildon SJ
McGrath Mrs K



