BWSPA 1000 Club Winners 2021 / 2022

Aug-21	First Prize	162	£	50.00	McGrath Mrs K
_	Second Prize	104	£	25.00	Gilson Mrs JK
	Third Prize	91	£	15.00	French R
Sep-21	First Prize	193	£	50.00	Mrs JM Peters
	Second Prize	77	£	25.00	Mr PS Edwards
	Third Prize	201	£	15.00	Price Mrs K
Oct-21	First Prize	11	£	50.00	Brazier JD
	Second Prize	239	£	25.00	Mr DRS Taylor
	Third Prize	248	£	15.00	Thomas E
Nov-21	First Prize	127	£	50.00	Holland Dr J
	Second Prize	3	£	25.00	Argyle Mrs JS
	Third Prize	110	£	15.00	Hackett S
Dec-21	First Prize	155	£	50.00	Lauzier Mr S
	Second Prize	133	£	25.00	Jones Mrs AE
	Third Prize	60	£	15.00	Cornelius Mrs AM
Jan-22	First Prize	108	£	50.00	
	Second Prize	241	£	25.00	Stevenson P
	Third Prize	20	£	15.00	Cavanagh Mrs C
5 1 22	F:	454	_	F0.00	
reb-22	First Prize	154		50.00	Lauzier Mr S
	Second Prize	95	£	25.00	Fry SP
	Third Prize	131	£	15.00	Jackson Mrs PA
Mar-22	First Prize	54	£	50.00	French R
	Second Prize	82	£	25.00	Hildon SJ
	Third Prize	60	£	15.00	
		30	_	_5.00	
Apr-22	First Prize	38	£	100.00	Eady Mrs JC
•	Second Prize	82	£	50.00	, Hildon SJ
	Third Prize	140	£	30.00	McGrath Mrs K